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DO YOU THINK YOU ARE CURRENTLY SPENDING MORE ON GROCERY THAN THE FOLLOWING?

Posed to respondents who shop for groceries.
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WHERE DO YOU USUALLY BUY GROCERIES? (SELECT ALL THAT APPLY)

Posed to respondents who shop for groceries.

61.8%

Delivery of online grocery

Oct (24)
60.1% ul (24)
m Apr (24)
HJan (24)
m Oct (23)

Jul (23)
H Apr (23)
® Jan (23)
B Oct (22)
®Jul (22)
m Apr (22)
= Jan (22)
m Oct (21)
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mApr (21)
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= Jul (20)
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= Jan (20)

Super Market

Local Vendors (Grocery Store)

Local Vegetable Market

Other (please specify)
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DO YOU THINK THE FOLLOWING ARE GAINING OR LOSING POPULARITY?

Posed to respondents who shop for groceries.

Delivery of online grocery

Super Market

Local Vegetable Market

Local Vendors (Grocery Store)

Losing No Change
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ARE YOU CHANGING HOW OFTEN YOU SHOP FOR GROCERIES VIA THE FOLLOWING?

Posed to respondents who shop for groceries.

Delivery of online grocery
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DO YOU PURCHASE GROCERIES FROM THE FOLLOWING REGULARLY OR OCCASIONALLY?

Posed to respondents who shop for groceries.

Big Bazaar
Reliance Fresh
24
Reliance SMART et (24)
Jul (24)
D-Mart m Apr (24)
Star B m Jan (24)
ar Bazaar = Oct (23)
Walmart Jul (23)
= Apr (23)
Spencer’s Retail = Jan (23)
Easyday m Oct (22)
mJul (22)
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7-Eleven = Jan (22)
m Oct (21)
Spar mJul (21)
Triveni Supermarkets = fpr (21)
7.2% m Jan (21)
3P = Oct (20)
.6% m Jul (20)
None of the above
m Apr (20)
0% 20% 40% 60% 80k (20) 100%
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HAVE YOU TRIED TO ORDER GROCERIES FOR ONLINE DELIVERY?

Posed to respondents who shop for groceries.

39.5%

Yes, I regularly order groceries online/ I do

Yes, I sometimes order grocery online/ I do

Yes, once done but hasn't done it again since then

No, I have never ordered grocery online

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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WHICH ONLINE GROCERY PROVIDER HAVE YOU USED?

Posed to respondents who order groceries online.

Amazon Prime Now

Oct (24)
Jul (24)
H Apr (24)
m Jan (24)
m Oct (23)
Jul (23)
= Apr (23)
= Jan (23)
m Oct (22)
mJul (22)
m Apr (22)
= Jan (22)
B Oct (21)
m Jul (21)
m Apr (21)
mJan (21)
B Oct (20)
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m Apr (20)
= Jan (20)

Big Basket

Reliance SMART

D-Mart

Grofers

Other (please specify)
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HOW WAS YOUR EXPERIENCE ORDERING GROCERIES ONLINE?

Posed to respondents who order groceries online.
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m Jul (24)
m Apr (24)
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Oct (23)
m Jul (23)
m Apr (23)
m Jan (23)
m Oct (22)
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®Jan (21)
® Oct (20)
m Jul (20)
= Apr (20)

Very Positive

Positve

Neutral

Negative

Very Negative
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IN YOUR VIEW, WHICH OF THE FOLLOWING IS BEST TO ORDER GROCERIES ONLINE?

Posed to respondents who order groceries online.

Amazon Prime Now

Oct (24)

Jul (24)
u Apr (24)
mJan (24)
m Oct (23)

Jul (23)
u Apr (23)
uJan (23)
m Oct (22)
mJul (22)
u Apr (22)
= Jan (22)
® Oct (21)
mJul (21)
H Apr (21)
HJan (21)
m Oct (20)
= Jul (20)
m Apr (20)
¥ Jan (20)

Big Basket

Reliance SMART

D-Mart

Other (please specify)

Grofers
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DO YOU EXPECT TO CHANGE HOW OFTEN YOU ORDER GROCERIES ONLINE GOING FORWARD?

Posed to respondents who order groceries online.

will grow a lot

Oct (24)
=Jul (24)
m Apr (24)
mJan (24)
= Oct (23)

Jul (23)
m Apr (23)
m Jan (23)
m Oct (22)
mJul (22)
m Apr (22)
= Jan (22)
B Oct (21)
mJul (21)
mApr (21)
mJan (21)
m Oct (20)
= Jul (20)
m Apr (20)

= Jan (20)
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Grow

There will be no change

will be less

will come down a lot
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HOW OFTEN DO YOU SHOP THE FOLLOWING?

This question was posed to all respondents.

Amazon

Flipkart
Myntra
Snapdeal
Jabong
m Oct (19)
Never Once, but not again since Occasionally Regularly
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HOW MANY ITEMS DO YOU TYPICALLY BUY PER MONTH?

This question was posed to respondents who said they shop each retailer regularly or

occasionally.

4.02

Flipkart

4.28

Amazon
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HAVE YOU CHANGED HOW MUCH YOU SHOP HERE COMPARED TO A YEAR AGO?

This question was posed to respondents who have shopped each of the below.

Oct (24)

Jul (24)

Apr (24)
® Jan (24)
m Oct (23)
= Jul (23)

Apr (23)
® Jan (23)
m Oct (22)
m Jul (22)
m Apr (22)
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® Oct (21)
m Jul (21)
m Apr (21)
m Jan (21)
B Oct (20)
® Jul (20)
= Apr (20)
® Jan (20)
® QOct (19)

Less Same More

Flipkart

Amazon
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DO YOU EXPECT TO BUY FROM HERE MORE OR LESS GOING FORWARD?

This question was posed to respondents who have shopped each of the below.

2.41
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® Jan (23)
m Oct (22)
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Less Same " Hgtrélg)
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Amazon
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ARE YOU AN AMAZON PRIME MEMBER?

This question was posed to all respondents.

30.4%
Oct (24)
Jul (24)
Apr (24)

® Jan (24)

m Oct (23)

® Jul (23)
Apr (23)

® Jan (23)

m Oct (22)

mJul (22)

m Apr (22)

® Jan (22)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

69.6%

Yes
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ARE YOU A FLIPKART PLUS MEMBER?

This question was posed to all respondents.

Oct (24)
Jul (24)
Apr (24)
® Jan (24)
m Oct (23)
m Jul (23)
Apr (23)
m Jan (23)
m Oct (22)
mJul (22)
m Apr (22)
m Jan (22)
m Oct (21)
mJul (21)
mApr (21)
m Jan (21)
m Oct (20)
m Jul (20)
m Apr (20)
H Jan (20)
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No

Yes
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